Town of East Lyme
Plan of Conservation and Development
(POCD)
Steering Committee
Amended 2020 Meeting Schedule

Regular Meetings are held at the Town Hall, on the third Wednesday of the month at 6:00 p.m. unless
otherwise noted. Special Meetings may be called at other times.

2020 Calendar

January 15, 2020
" February 19, 2020
March 18, 2020
March 30, 2020 (Monday)
April 15, 2020
April 27, 2020 (Monday)
May 11, 2020 (Monday)
May 20, 2020
May 26, 2020 (Wednesday)
June 1, 2020 (Monday)
June 17, 2020
June 29, 2020 (Monday)
July 15, 2020
July 27, 2020 (Monday)
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Steering Committee
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September 16, 2020
September 28, 2020 (Monday)
October 7, 2020 (Wednesday)

October 21, 2020
November 2, 2020 (Monday)
November 18, 2020
December 16, 2020

C:\Users\bstevens\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\DC1Q540Z\2020 POCD Steering Committee Amended
Meeting Schedule.docx



